IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

Junior

Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-01-2014 10:02.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 54.463 +1.265 14:39:39.905
2 53.540 +0.342 14:40:33.445
3 53.551 +0.353 14:41:26.996
4 53.198 - 14:42:20.194
5 53.542 +0.344 14:43:13.736
6 53.232 +0.034 14:44:06.968
7 54.264 +1.066 14:45:01.232
8 53.735 +0.537 14:45:54.967
9 53.760 +0.562 14:46:48.727
10 53.663 +0.465 14:47:42.390
1 53.978 +0.780 14:48:36.368
12 53.749 +0.551 14:49:30.117
13 54.701 +1.503 14:50:24.818
14 55.098 +1.900 14:51:19.916
15 54.636 +1.438 14:52:14.552
(85) Rodrigo Leitdo
1 57.926 +2.985 14:39:43.531
2 56.599 +1.658 14:40:40.130
3 55.387 +0.446 14:41:35.517
4 55.771 +0.830 14:42:31.288
5 55.328 +0.387 14:43:26.616
6 55.427 +0.486 14:44:22.043
7 56.893 +1.952 14:45:18.936
8 55.472 +0.531 14:46:14.408
9 56.414 +1.473 14:47:10.822
10 55.063 +0.122 14:48:05.885
1 54.941 - 14:49:00.826
12 55.485 +0.544 14:49:56.311
13 55.342 +0.401 14:50:51.653
14 55.490 +0.549 14:51:47.143
15 55.385 +0.444 14:52:42.528
(90) Henrique Cruz
1 56.766 +2.700 14:39:42.414
2 55.711 +1.645 14:40:38.125
3 55.428 +1.362 14:41:33.553
4 55.796 +1.730 14:42:29.349
5 54.481 +0.415 14:43:23.830
6 54.550 +0.484 14:44:18.380
7 1:02.607 +8.541 14:45:20.987
8 54.066 - 14:46:15.053
9 54.143 +0.077 14:47:09.196
10 54.631 +0.565 14:48:03.827
11 54.393 +0.327 14:48:58.220
12 55.359 +1.293 14:49:53.579
13 55.110 +1.044 14:50:48.689
14 55.263 +1.197 14:51:43.952
15 1:00.944 +6.878 14:52:44.896
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